
2017/2018 PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING DATES 
 

MEETING DATES APPLICATIONS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY 
  
CITY COUNCIL, TUESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2017  
January 4, 2017 Monday, November 21, 2016 
 
CITY COUNCIL, TUESDAY, JANUARY 17, 2017  

January 18, 2017 Monday, December 5, 2016 
  
February 8, 2017 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 
 
CITY COUNCIL, TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2017  

February 22, 2017 Monday, January 9, 2017 
  
**March 8, 2017 Monday, January 23, 2017 
(Includes General Plan Amendments)  
March 22, 2017 Monday, February 6, 2017 
  
April 5, 2017 Monday, February 20, 2017 
  
April 19, 2017 Monday, March 6, 2017 
  
May 3, 2017 Monday, March 20, 2017 
  
May 17, 2017 Monday, April 3, 2017 
  
**June 7, 2017 Monday, April 24, 2017 
(Includes General Plan Amendments)  
June 21, 2017 Monday, May 8, 2017 
  
July 5, 2017 Monday, May 22, 2017 
  
July 19, 2017 Monday, June 5, 2017 
  
**August 9, 2017 Monday, June 26, 2017 
(Includes General Plan Amendments)  
August 23, 2017 Monday, July 10, 2017 
 
CITY COUNCIL, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2017 

 

September 6, 2017 Monday, July 24, 2017 
  
September 20, 2017 Monday, August 7, 2017 
  
October 4, 2017 Monday,  August 21, 2017 
  
October 18, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017 
 
 

 



**November 8, 2017 Monday, September 25, 2017 
(Includes General Plan Amendments)  
  
#November 22, 2017 Monday, October 9, 2017 
  
December 6, 2017 Monday, October 23, 2017 
  
#December 20, 2017 Monday, November 6, 2017 
  
CITY COUNCIL, TUESDAY, JANUARY 2, 2018 
January 3, 2018 

 
Monday, November 20, 2017 

 
CITY COUNCIL, TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 2018  

January 17, 2018 Monday, December 4, 2017 
  
February 7, 2018 Tuesday, December 26, 2017 
  
February 21, 2018 Monday, January 8, 2018 
  
**March 7, 2018 Monday, January 22, 2018 
(Includes General Plan Amendments)  
March 21, 2018 Monday, February 5, 2018 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

*Placement of items on Planning Commission agendas are subject to adjustment depending on the number of 
pending development applications, length of environmental review required, application completeness etc. 
**General Plan amendments are only considered four times per calendar year per City policy. 
# (Strong possibility this meeting will be cancelled.) 
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